

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6723-6724 OF 2001

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA SEKHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Mrs.Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali Holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER